Eric Dalius Scholarship

LAST UPDATED - 22nd-JULY-2020

Eric Dalius Scholarship is a renowned fellowship awarded to a brilliant and truly talented young mind with the potential to bring about a radical change on the current global stage. This prestigious scholarship has been instituted by reputed and larger-than-life entrepreneur **Eric J. Dalius**. One of the greatest marketing Moguls of all-time, **Eric Dalius** has established himself as an enterprising entrepreneur with an unrelenting spirit, unflinching commitment, and dedication to his vision. He is striving relentlessly toward greater collective enlightenment. No wonder he wants to assist meritorious students in their pursuit of higher studies. He would love to award this esteemed **Eric Dalius** Scholarship to the most deserving candidate. Highly-talented students who are finding it difficult to continue higher studies due to financial constraints could apply for this scholarship.

Finding a Niche in Real Estate: CORE

In 2002, **Eric Dalius** was determined to head in a whole new direction. He founded his own membership-based firm known as the Cash out Real Estate or CORE utilizing an AAA model and ended up in more than 10 million in terms of sales. He was known for specializing in buying real estate and then refinancing the properties. **Eric J. Dalius** has as many as 50 properties within just a year. Even though he was having a winning streak, due to the unfortunate economic downturn in 2008, CORE was compelled to close down.

Eric Dalius: Waiting to Explore New Horizons

Eric. J. Dalius is presently waiting eagerly and planning to launch his next venture. He is a man with perennial potential and please do not make the mistake of assuming that he has called it a day.

With the above aim in mind, **EJ Dalius** has founded the **Eric Dalius** Scholarship just for you. It would be awarded to the best student in terms of academic strengths, skills, and interests. Eric would be offering a one-time scholarship of \$1,000 for financing the winner's higher studies that are being pursued in a prestigious and accredited university across the nation. **Eric Dalius** is

known for his generosity and kindness. He knows that college education has become extremely expensive and it is not always possible for students to pay up the exorbitantly high fees without falling into overpowering debts. **Eric J. Dalius** would like to support such meritorious students in pursuing their dreams of becoming an entrepreneur by helping them with this token of financial aid. The \$1,000 is a gift-money that is non-returnable and you do not need to pay back the amount. You have to write an essay of around 800 words on **"The Benefits of an Angel Investor for Startups".**

Eric Dalius

Benefits under Eric Dalius Scholarship 2021

The **Eric Dalius** Scholarship is aimed at enabling motivated and talented individuals for obtaining knowledge and skills needed for sustainable development as an entrepreneur. Every Semester, one brilliant student would be identified after assessing his application and essay and awarded \$1,000 gift-money.

- Amount: One-time non-returnable gift-money of \$1,000.
- Deadline 1: 1st August 2020.
- Deadline 2: 1st April 2021.
- The winner of this prestigious scholarship will be declared on 15th April 2021.
- Winner 1: 15th August 2020.
- Winner 2 2: 15th April 2021.

How to Apply

All submissions need to be sent via email. Attach the essay and other information as a Word Document and mail it to apply@ericdaliusscholarship.com.

Kindly furnish all the necessary details and submit them with your original essay.

- Full Name
- Phone Number
- Mailing Address
- Email Address
- The accredited or recognized college or university you are currently enrolled at

- Your present GPA
- Graduation Date (YYYY.MM.DD)

Essay Topic: "The Benefits of an Angel Investor for Startups".

Scholarship Winner Selection

This scholarship has been designed as a golden opportunity for the most deserving student to fulfill his goals to become a successful entrepreneur. The lucky winner would be intimated via email. The candidate must acknowledge receipt of the official email. All scholarship associated assets would be transferred to the winner's official or legitimate account. The result would be announced on 15th March 2021 at ericdaliusscholarship.com.